
背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

1 福原　和彦      西中　幾美      山口県

2 竹林　憲彦      竹林　美千代    広島県

3 上田　敏春      上田　満里子    広島県

4 中村　俊信      金家　姫廷      岡山県

7 平山　卓治      関東　かほり    広島県

8 永井　達樹      石川　智恵子    広島県

9 羽川　邦雄      児玉　千春      広島県

11 大谷　完次      佐々木　節子    広島県

17 山本　雄慈      斎藤　弘美      山口県

18 山村　良和      中村　智巳      広島県

25 末広　光満      熊谷　智子      山口県

27 藤田　誠        河野　広美      広島県

31 林　光男        林　八重子      山口県

32 福本　邦男      河井　美津枝    山口県

33 市岡　善人      市岡　信子      広島県

34 橘高　弘志      岡田　芙美代    山口県

35 永尾　忠徳      山下　正子      広島県

42 竹中　博司      谷口　文子      広島県

43 広井　茂夫      広井　孝子      広島県

45 富田　孝郎      佐伯　多津子    愛媛県

49 吉永　秀明      正月谷　和子    広島県

50 永田　一雄      藤田　美由紀    山口県

53 井添　進一      井添　多恵子    滋賀県

55 立山　連        北原　敏子      山口県

56 貫名　義裕      貫名　幸子      東京都

58 河原　孝        藤本　ふみこ    山口県

62 藤岡　邦夫      津田　由美子    山口県

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

33 市岡　善人      市岡　信子      広島県

40 長門　克彦      伊藤　千登勢    広島県

47 朴　竜福        郷原　涼子      広島県

54 藤田　博己      藤田　朱実      山口県

62 藤岡　邦夫      津田　由美子    山口県

出場者名簿

ＤＳＣＪ D級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　27組　　　W・F

ＤＳＣＪ D級戦 ラテン　エントリー組数　6組　　　　　　Ｓ・Ｃ
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背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

6 丸山　行夫      椚原　洋子      広島県

10 鬼塚　幸雄      正木　恵美子    広島県

19 大内　陽一郎    木谷　美穂子    広島県

21 中山　量男      森永　妙子      広島県

24 若村　辰彦      宗像　佳代      山口県

29 田中　武幸      田中　章代      広島県

39 江内　修一      松根　初代      山口県

42 竹中　博司      谷口　文子      広島県

49 吉永　秀明      正月谷　和子    広島県

51 堀永　末男      堀永　順子      広島県

54 藤田　博己      藤田　朱実      山口県

58 河原　孝        藤本　ふみこ    山口県

64 船原　正孝      船原　香代子    広島県

17 山本　雄慈      斎藤　弘美      山口県

37 中村　義基      中村　早穂子    広島県

54 藤田　博己      藤田　朱実      山口県

13 磯村　初蔵      長尾　玲子      山口県                  

15 中川　忠昭      工藤　由起子    熊本県                  

19 大内　陽一郎    木谷　美穂子    広島県                  

20 木村　嘉男      湯木　恵子      広島県                  

21 中山　量男      森永　妙子      広島県                  

24 若村　辰彦      宗像　佳代      山口県                  

29 田中　武幸      田中　章代      広島県                  

30 三宅　定宏      野村　正姑      山口県                  

36 津川　善行      平岡　玲子      広島県                  

37 中村　義基      中村　早穂子    広島県                  

38 岡山　勇        岡田　秀子      広島県                  

49 吉永　秀明      正月谷　和子    広島県                  

52 古本　政人      古本　茂子      広島県                  

54 藤田　博己      藤田　朱実      山口県                  

63 浅村　保雄      曽根　忍        広島県                  

64 船原　正孝      船原　香代子    広島県                  

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

30 三宅　定宏      野村　正姑      山口県

32 福本　邦男      河井　美津枝    山口県

36 津川　善行      平岡　玲子      広島県

51 堀永　末男      堀永　順子      広島県

52 古本　政人      古本　茂子      広島県

59 世良　一郎      世良　志保子    広島県

63 浅村　保雄      曽根　忍        広島県

 ＤＳＣＪ １級戦 ラテン　エントリー組数　１３組　　　　　S・R

 ＤＳＣＪ ３級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　１６組　　　　　Ｗ・T

 ＤＳＣＪ ３級戦 ラテン　エントリー組数　７組　　　C　・　R

 ＤＳＣＪ １級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　１３組　　　Ｗ・Ｆ
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背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

5 小林　昌信      小林　紀代子    広島県

14 岡本　政則      武居　弘子      山口県

15 中川　忠昭      工藤　由起子    熊本県

16 岡田　末吉      森永　保子      山口県

22 中村　賢二      中村　良子      山口県

28 檜原　繁彦      佐藤　和子      広島県

57 伊藤　明男      伊藤　成子      山口県

59 世良　一郎      世良　志保子    広島県

61 村尾　研一      村尾　富美子    広島県

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

3 上田　敏春      上田　満里子    広島県

26 佐渡　久士      佐渡　フジコ    広島県

38 岡山　勇        岡田　秀子      広島県

46 藤樫　勇気      藤樫　亜希子    広島県

61 村尾　研一      村尾　富美子    広島県

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

26 佐渡　久士      佐渡　フジコ    広島県

28 檜原　繁彦      佐藤　和子      広島県

38 岡山　勇        岡田　秀子      広島県

41 塔岡　崇明      川本　節江      広島県

48 温井　出        温井　セツ子    広島県

57 伊藤　明男      伊藤　成子      山口県

59 世良　一郎      世良　志保子    広島県

60 藤村　源太郎    藤原　美代子    広島県

61 村尾　研一      村尾　富美子    広島県

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

38 岡山　勇        岡田　秀子      広島県

41 塔岡　崇明      川本　節江      広島県

46 藤樫　勇気      藤樫　亜希子    広島県

48 温井　出        温井　セツ子    広島県

60 藤村　源太郎    藤原　美代子    広島県

61 村尾　研一      村尾　富美子    広島県

背番号 リーダー パートナー 所属

12 井田　武雄      佐藤　静子      広島県

23 中村　賢二      村上　明美      山口県

44 田中　康雄      小月　トシ子    山口県

60 藤村　源太郎    藤原　美代子    広島県

61 村尾　研一      村尾　富美子    広島県

ＤＳＣＪ ４級戦 ラテン　エントリー組数　５組　　　　　C　・　R

  ＤＳＣＪ ５級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　９組　　　W　・　T

  ＤＳＣＪ ５級戦 ラテン　エントリー組数　６組　　　C　・　R

  ＤＳＣＪ ６級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　３組　　　W　・　T

ＤＳＣＪ ４級戦 スタンダード　エントリー組数　９組　　　　　W　・　T
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